
Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(667) Anton Nordström Graaf 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(412) Frederik Goul Jenssen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

41.365 

27.686 

27.998 

47.328 

28.270 

47.647 

46.883 

29.407 

43.503 

28.936 

43.894 

28.318 

42.165 

28.356 

40.706 

29.076 

43.224 

29.815 

43.666 

50.522 

29.891 

50.250 

30.037 

47.637 

29.663 

Diff 

+13.679 

+0.312 

+19.642 

+0.584 

+19.961 

+18.565 

+1.089 

+15.185 

+0.618 

+15.576 

+13.847 

+0.038 

+12.388 

+0.758 

+13.561 

+0.152 

+14.003 

+20.859 

+0.228 

+20.587 

+0.374 

+17.974 

Time of Day 

10:49:16.144 

10:49:43.830 

10:50:11.828 

10:50:59.156 

10:51:27.426 

10:52:15.073 

10:47:08.874 

10:47:38.281 

10:48:21.784 

10:48:50.720 

10:49:34.614 

10:50:02.932 

10:50:45.097 

10:51:13.453 

10:51:54.159 

10:52:23.235 

10:47:02.637 

10:47:32.452 

10:48:16.118 

10:49:06.640 

10:49:36.531 

10:50:26.781 

10:50:56.818 

10:51:44.455 

10:52:14.118 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(102) Matt Moss 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(952) Ludovic Macler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(260) Dylan Norman Woodcock 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(6) Thomas Ramette 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(34) Lucas Dunka 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(162) Luke Zielinski 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

35.637 

28.023 

43.329 

27.348 

53.656 

26.772 

47.352 

1:01.827 

41.451 

32.809 

27.446 

37.207 

27.591 

42.026 

38.657 

36.370 

30.873 

27.267 

33.712 

26.839 

45.976 

27.790 

27.783 

43.731 

33.583 

27.426 

26.996 

41.864 

27.173 

55.433 

46.698 

31.357 

49.133 

30.205 

36.779 

37.692 

27.204 

54.097 

39.644 

46.027 

31.104 

34.805 

28.901 

39.515 

27.358 

40.041 

27.475 

27.524 

39.726 

40.293 

40.815 

28.212 

40.822 

28.099 

Diff 

+8.865 

+1.251 

+16.557 

+0.576 

+26.884 

+20.580 

+35.055 

+14.679 

+5.970 

+0.607 

+10.368 

+0.752 

+15.187 

+11.818 

+9.531 

+4.034 

+0.428 

+6.873 

+18.980 

+0.794 

+0.787 

+16.735 

+6.587 

+0.430 

+14.868 

+0.177 

+28.437 

+19.494 

+4.153 

+21.929 

+3.001 

+9.575 

+10.488 

+26.893 

+12.440 

+18.669 

+3.746 

+7.447 

+1.543 

+12.157 

+12.683 

+0.117 

+0.166 

+12.368 

+12.935 

+13.129 

+0.526 

+13.136 

+0.413 

Time of Day 

10:46:50.847 

10:47:18.870 

10:48:02.199 

10:48:29.547 

10:49:23.203 

10:49:49.975 

10:50:37.327 

10:51:39.154 

10:52:20.605 

10:46:48.273 

10:47:15.719 

10:47:52.926 

10:48:20.517 

10:49:02.543 

10:49:41.200 

10:50:17.570 

10:50:48.443 

10:51:15.710 

10:51:49.422 

10:52:16.261 

10:47:06.779 

10:47:34.569 

10:48:02.352 

10:48:46.083 

10:49:19.666 

10:49:47.092 

10:50:14.088 

10:50:55.952 

10:51:23.125 

10:52:18.558 

10:47:05.573 

10:47:36.930 

10:48:26.063 

10:48:56.268 

10:49:33.047 

10:50:10.739 

10:50:37.943 

10:51:32.040 

10:52:11.684 

10:47:11.897 

10:47:43.001 

10:48:17.806 

10:48:46.707 

10:49:26.222 

10:49:53.580 

10:50:33.621 

10:51:01.096 

10:51:28.620 

10:52:08.346 

10:52:48.639 

10:46:57.646 

10:47:25.858 

10:48:06.680 

10:48:34.779 
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Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 39. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2024 
SX1 

QUALIFYING B 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:46:12 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

14.01.2024 10:48 

Reg. Nr SX-14065/24 IMN 297/25 EMN 20/2244
posted at:         h


